Monday, 26 July
09:30-10:00
Introduction and welcome
Digdem Soyaltin Colella-DSC

10:00-12:00
Keynote speech
Rethinking the EU as a good
governance exporter?
Senem Aydin-Duzgit

BREAK
13:00-15:00

Basic Concepts
DSC

i EUGOGOV

L

-y ALTINBAS
Q¥ UNIVERSITY

Concepts, definitions, and theoretical approaches

Wednesday, 28 July
10:00-12:00
Corruption and Fight against
Corruption in the EU
DSC

BREAK

13:00-15:00:
Theoretical models of EU
Good Governance Transfer |
DSC

Thursday, 29 July
10:00-12:00
Theoretical models of EU
Good Governance Transfer Il
DSC

BREAK

13:00-16:00
Theoretical models of EU
Good Governance Transfer 11
DSC

Friday, 30 July
10:00-12:00
Political economy and corruption
Berk Esen

BREAK

13:00-15:00
Democracy and corruption
DSC

15:00-16:00
Class Discussion
DSC




Monday, 02 August
10:00-12:00
Rule of law offenders:
Hungary and Poland
DSC

BREAK

13:00-15:00
Post-accession problems:
Romania and Bulgaria
DSC

Country case studies

Tuesday, 3 August
10:00-12:00
Recent challenges: Stabilitocracies in
the Western Balkans
DSC

BREAK

13:00-15:00
Old Challenges, new perspectives:
Turkey
Selin Tiirkes Kili¢

15:00-16:00
Class Discussion
DSC

Thursday, 5 August
10:00-12:00
European neighbours in the East:
Ukraine, Moldovia, and Belarus
DSC

BREAK

13:00-15:00
European neighbours in
Caucasus:Georgia, Azerbaijan and
Armenia
DSC

Wednesday, 4 August 10:00-12:00

MethodLab: Academic Pecha Kucha Presentations
Rahime Siileymanoglu Kiiriim

Current challenges and the Future of the EU governance

Friday, 6 August
10:00-12:00
European neigbours in contested
regions: Tunisia and Egypt
DSC

BREAK

13:00-15:00
EU’s Donor Darlings in
sub-Saharan Africa
Samiratou Dipama

15:00-16:00
Class Discussion
DSC

Monday, 09 August
Rising populism and nationalism in
the EU
Ayhan Kaya

BREAK

13:00-15:00
Rise of illiberal externals
DSC

Tuesday, 10 August
10:00-12:00
EU in the age of crises
DSC

BREAK

13:00-15:00
Differentiated integration and future of
the EU governance
Ebru Turhan

Thursday, 12 August
Student presentations

Pecha kucha (20x20)

Friday 13, August
11:00
Certificate Ceremony
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